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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   3          Kears Brie Von Beren        34.39 (3)     33.36 (1)   1:07.75 (1)  
2   14         Kears Jocelyn Young         34.34 (2)     34.46 (4)   1:08.80 (2)  
3   13         Gilfo Bethany Tanner        34.40 (4)     34.44 (3)   1:08.84 (3)  
4   8          St. T Maddie Stailey        34.27 (1)     34.84 (5)   1:09.11 (4)  
5   2          Gilfo Sydni Lehr            34.48 (5)     35.27 (6)   1:09.75 (5)  
6   31         Kears Isabella Greason      34.56 (6)     36.03 (10)  1:10.59 (6)  
7   11         Belmo Katie Gagnon          34.67 (7)     35.98 (9)   1:10.65 (7)  
8   38         Kears Megan Norris          35.41 (9)     35.39 (7)   1:10.80 (8)  
9   22         Gilfo Shealagh Brown        35.91 (13)    35.65 (8)   1:11.56 (9)  
10  20         White Nora Riendeau         35.62 (11)    36.37 (11)  1:11.99 (10) 
11  9          Leban Jessie Hastings       35.60 (10)    36.43 (12)  1:12.03 (11) 
12  10         White Isabella Cronin       37.78 (18)    34.33 (2)   1:12.11 (12) 
13  30         Gilfo Sophia Lehr           35.37 (8)     37.00 (15)  1:12.37 (13) 
14  37         Gilfo Kendall Jones         35.85 (12)    36.54 (13)  1:12.39 (14) 
15  23         Kears Elizabeth Greason     36.12 (14)    36.88 (14)  1:13.00 (15) 
16  45         Kears Isabella Wulff        37.55 (16)    37.70 (16)  1:15.25 (16) 
17  1          Newfo Hayse Broome          37.24 (15)    38.46 (17)  1:15.70 (17) 
18  18         St. T Evie Brousseau        37.74 (17)    39.94 (21)  1:17.68 (18) 
19  44         Gilfo Hannah Lord           38.43 (21)    39.33 (19)  1:17.76 (19) 
20  19         Leban Grace Godfrey         38.95 (23)    39.05 (18)  1:18.00 (20) 
21  4          Bisho Grace Bemis           38.38 (20)    40.00 (22)  1:18.38 (21) 
22  35         Leban Ayla Pearson          38.59 (22)    39.86 (20)  1:18.45 (22) 
23  6          Lacon Nicole Turpin         39.13 (24)    40.14 (23)  1:19.27 (23) 
24  34         St. T Olivia Kimball        38.37 (19)    41.07 (24)  1:19.44 (24) 
25  15         Bisho Sydney Sigua          39.23 (26)    42.76 (27)  1:21.99 (25) 
26  29         White Kaiden Bedell         40.64 (28)    41.61 (25)  1:22.25 (26) 
27  41         St. T Sophie Pinciaro       40.90 (29)    42.26 (26)  1:23.16 (27) 
28  32         Bisho Emily Beane           39.16 (25)    44.69 (32)  1:23.85 (28) 
29  17         Lacon Kaitlyn Brooks        40.54 (27)    43.86 (29)  1:24.40 (29) 
30  26         Lacon Katie  Wescott        41.92 (30)    44.17 (30)  1:26.09 (30) 
31  24         Bisho Maddie Rhynhart       42.13 (32)    44.23 (31)  1:26.36 (31) 
32  12         Newfo Hannah Owen           42.91 (34)    43.57 (28)  1:26.48 (32) 
33  33         Lacon Rinnie Randall        42.24 (33)    46.64 (33)  1:28.88 (33) 
34  16         Prosp Abagael Swenson       42.09 (31)    47.25 (35)  1:29.34 (34) 
35  21         Newfo Stephanie Norton      43.01 (35)    47.39 (36)  1:30.40 (35) 
36  46         St. T Sarah Lindsey         44.19 (37)    46.69 (34)  1:30.88 (36) 
37  28         Leban Baylee Chase          43.08 (36)    51.65 (38)  1:34.73 (37) 
38  47         Leban Mia Poulson           49.55 (39)    52.01 (39)  1:41.56 (38) 
39  42         Leban Olivia Jameson        50.15 (40)    53.42 (40)  1:43.57 (39) 
40  5          Prosp Anna Francis          48.11 (38)    56.51 (42)  1:44.62 (40) 
41  40         Lacon Madison Brooks        54.05 (43)    51.56 (37)  1:45.61 (41) 
42  25         Prosp Amber Fernald         52.83 (41)    55.61 (41)  1:48.44 (42) 
43  43         White Olivia Baker          52.84 (42)    57.88 (43)  1:50.72 (43) 
44  7          Conan Erin Weidner                                                 
45  27         St. T Haley Vienneau                                               
46  36         White Olivia Scalley                                               
47  39         Bisho Keely Smith                                                  
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Brie Von Beren        34.39 (3)    33.36 (1)  1:07.75 (1)  100.0 
14             Jocelyn Young         34.34 (2)    34.46 (4)  1:08.80 (2)   99.0 
31             Isabella Greason      34.56 (6)    36.03 (10  1:10.59 (6)   95.0 
38             Megan Norris          35.41 (9)    35.39 (7)  1:10.80 (8)   93.0 
23             Elizabeth Greason     36.12 (14    36.88 (14  1:13.00 (15) 
45             Isabella Wulff        37.55 (16    37.70 (16  1:15.25 (16) 
 
Team : Gilford   Total Points : 374.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Bethany Tanner        34.40 (4)    34.44 (3)  1:08.84 (3)   98.0 
2              Sydni Lehr            34.48 (5)    35.27 (6)  1:09.75 (5)   96.0 
22             Shealagh Brown        35.91 (13    35.65 (8)  1:11.56 (9)   92.0 
30             Sophia Lehr           35.37 (8)    37.00 (15  1:12.37 (13)  88.0 
37             Kendall Jones         35.85 (12    36.54 (13  1:12.39 (14) 
44             Hannah Lord           38.43 (21    39.33 (19  1:17.76 (19) 
 
Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Maddie Stailey        34.27 (1)    34.84 (5)  1:09.11 (4)   97.0 
18             Evie Brousseau        37.74 (17    39.94 (21  1:17.68 (18)  86.0 
34             Olivia Kimball        38.37 (19    41.07 (24  1:19.44 (24)  81.0 
41             Sophie Pinciaro       40.90 (29    42.26 (26  1:23.16 (27)  78.0 
46             Sarah Lindsey         44.19 (37    46.69 (34  1:30.88 (36) 
27             Haley Vienneau                                             
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Jessie Hastings       35.60 (10    36.43 (12  1:12.03 (11)  90.0 
19             Grace Godfrey         38.95 (23    39.05 (18  1:18.00 (20)  85.0 
35             Ayla Pearson          38.59 (22    39.86 (20  1:18.45 (22)  83.0 
28             Baylee Chase          43.08 (36    51.65 (38  1:34.73 (37)  69.0 
47             Mia Poulson           49.55 (39    52.01 (39  1:41.56 (38) 
42             Olivia Jameson        50.15 (40    53.42 (40  1:43.57 (39) 
 
Team : White Mountain   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
20             Nora Riendeau         35.62 (11    36.37 (11  1:11.99 (10)  91.0 
10             Isabella Cronin       37.78 (18    34.33 (2)  1:12.11 (12)  89.0 
29             Kaiden Bedell         40.64 (28    41.61 (25  1:22.25 (26)  79.0 
43             Olivia Baker          52.84 (42    57.88 (43  1:50.72 (43)  66.0 
36             Olivia Scalley                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 315.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Grace Bemis           38.38 (20    40.00 (22  1:18.38 (21)  84.0 
15             Sydney Sigua          39.23 (26    42.76 (27  1:21.99 (25)  80.0 
32             Emily Beane           39.16 (25    44.69 (32  1:23.85 (28)  77.0 
24             Maddie Rhynhart       42.13 (32    44.23 (31  1:26.36 (31)  74.0 
39             Keely Smith                                                
 
Team : Laconia   Total Points : 305.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
6              Nicole Turpin         39.13 (24    40.14 (23  1:19.27 (23)  82.0 
17             Kaitlyn Brooks        40.54 (27    43.86 (29  1:24.40 (29)  76.0 
26             Katie  Wescott        41.92 (30    44.17 (30  1:26.09 (30)  75.0 
33             Rinnie Randall        42.24 (33    46.64 (33  1:28.88 (33)  72.0 
40             Madison Brooks        54.05 (43    51.56 (37  1:45.61 (41) 
 
Team : Newfound   Total Points : 230.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Hayse Broome          37.24 (15    38.46 (17  1:15.70 (17)  87.0 
12             Hannah Owen           42.91 (34    43.57 (28  1:26.48 (32)  73.0 
21             Stephanie Norton      43.01 (35    47.39 (36  1:30.40 (35)  70.0 
 
Team : Prospect   Total Points : 206.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
16             Abagael Swenson       42.09 (31    47.25 (35  1:29.34 (34)  71.0 
5              Anna Francis          48.11 (38    56.51 (42  1:44.62 (40)  68.0 
25             Amber Fernald         52.83 (41    55.61 (41  1:48.44 (42)  67.0 
 
Team : Belmont   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
11             Katie Gagnon          34.67 (7)    35.98 (9)  1:10.65 (7)   94.0 
 
Team : Conant    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Erin Weidner                                               
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   2          White Isabella Cronin       31.50 (1)     32.46 (2)   1:03.96 (1)  
2   4          Gilfo Sydni Lehr            32.28 (2)     34.15 (4)   1:06.43 (2)  
3   39         Kears Megan Norris          34.13 (6)     33.09 (3)   1:07.22 (3)  
4   23         Kears Elizabeth Greason     33.73 (4)     34.79 (6)   1:08.52 (4)  
5   14         Kears Jocelyn Young         34.09 (5)     35.09 (8)   1:09.18 (5)  
6   32         Kears Isabella Greason      34.72 (7)     34.90 (7)   1:09.62 (6)  
7   15         Gilfo Bethanny Tanner       34.87 (8)     35.33 (9)   1:10.20 (7)  
8   24         Gilfo Shealagh Brown        34.93 (9)     35.45 (10)  1:10.38 (8)  
9   8          St. T Maddie Stailey        36.00 (12)    34.75 (5)   1:10.75 (9)  
10  10         Newfo Hayse Broome          36.87 (14)    37.60 (12)  1:14.47 (10) 
11  1          Lacon Nicole Turpin         36.77 (13)    38.42 (13)  1:15.19 (11) 
12  40         Gilfo Kendall Jones         38.59 (16)    37.25 (11)  1:15.84 (12) 
13  44         Kears Ellie Madigan         35.13 (10)    41.70 (16)  1:16.83 (13) 
14  33         Gilfo Sophia Lehr           38.19 (15)    41.42 (15)  1:19.61 (14) 
15  3          Kears Brie Von Beren        50.75 (32)    30.83 (1)   1:21.58 (15) 
16  13         White Nora Riendeau         42.21 (19)    39.55 (14)  1:21.76 (16) 
17  35         St. T Olivia Kimball        40.41 (17)    42.50 (17)  1:22.91 (17) 
18  11         Bisho Grace Bemis           42.08 (18)    43.66 (20)  1:25.74 (18) 
19  34         Leban Ayla Pearson          42.72 (21)    43.51 (19)  1:26.23 (19) 
20  30         Lacon Rinnie Randall        42.55 (20)    44.87 (22)  1:27.42 (20) 
21  45         Gilfo Hannah Lord           45.12 (24)    43.95 (21)  1:29.07 (21) 
22  21         Lacon Katie Wescott         45.67 (25)    47.69 (24)  1:33.36 (22) 
23  42         St. T Sophie Pinciaro       44.41 (23)    49.28 (26)  1:33.69 (23) 
24  12         Lacon Kaitlyn Brooks        46.36 (27)    48.44 (25)  1:34.80 (24) 
25  19         Newfo Hannah Owen           47.99 (30)    49.72 (27)  1:37.71 (25) 
26  28         Newfo Stephanie Norton      50.63 (31)    52.13 (28)  1:42.76 (26) 
27  37         Lacon Madison Brooks        53.21 (33)    55.60 (29)  1:48.81 (27) 
28  46         Leban Mie Poulson           55.83 (34)    56.22 (30)  1:52.05 (28) 
29  47         St. T Sarah Lindsey         57.05 (36)    57.47 (31)  1:54.52 (29) 
30  41         Leban Olivia Jameson        56.53 (35)  1:01.03 (32)  1:57.56 (30) 
31  25         Prosp Amber Fernald         57.33 (38)  1:03.44 (34)  2:00.77 (31) 
32  38         White Olivia Baker        1:00.81 (39)  1:02.11 (33)  2:02.92 (32) 
33  22         White Kaiden Bedell         47.26 (29)  2:01.14 (36)  2:48.40 (33) 
34  26         Leban Grace Godfrey             DSQ       42.86 (18)               
35  20         Bisho Sydney Sigua              DSQ       46.07 (23)               
36  18         St. T Evie Brousseau            DSQ     1:37.80 (35)               
37  9          Belmo Katie Gagnon          32.35 (3)         DNF                  
38  29         Bisho Maddie Rhynhart       44.02 (22)        DNF                  
39  6          Prosp Anna  Francis         57.21 (37)        DNF                  
40  7          Leban Jessie Hastings       35.40 (11)        DSQ                  
41  16         Prosp Abegael Swenson       45.73 (26)        DSQ                  
42  36         Bisho Emily Beane           47.14 (28)        DSQ                  
43  17         Leban Baylee Chase              DNS                                
44  5          Conan Erin Weidner                                                 
45  27         St. T Haley Vienneau                                               
46  31         White Olivia Scalley                                               
47  43         Bisho Keely Smith                                                  
 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                  2/11/2019 3:32:27 PM 



                          NH Team Scoring  2/11/2019                     Page 1 
 
 
              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 386.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
39             Megan Norris          34.13 (6)    33.09 (3)  1:07.22 (3)   98.0 
23             Elizabeth Greason     33.73 (4)    34.79 (6)  1:08.52 (4)   97.0 
14             Jocelyn Young         34.09 (5)    35.09 (8)  1:09.18 (5)   96.0 
32             Isabella Greason      34.72 (7)    34.90 (7)  1:09.62 (6)   95.0 
44             Ellie Madigan         35.13 (10    41.70 (16  1:16.83 (13) 
3              Brie Von Beren        50.75 (32    30.83 (1)  1:21.58 (15) 
 
Team : Gilford   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Sydni Lehr            32.28 (2)    34.15 (4)  1:06.43 (2)   99.0 
15             Bethanny Tanner       34.87 (8)    35.33 (9)  1:10.20 (7)   94.0 
24             Shealagh Brown        34.93 (9)    35.45 (10  1:10.38 (8)   93.0 
40             Kendall Jones         38.59 (16    37.25 (11  1:15.84 (12)  89.0 
33             Sophia Lehr           38.19 (15    41.42 (15  1:19.61 (14) 
45             Hannah Lord           45.12 (24    43.95 (21  1:29.07 (21) 
 
Team : Laconia   Total Points : 338.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              Nicole Turpin         36.77 (13    38.42 (13  1:15.19 (11)  90.0 
30             Rinnie Randall        42.55 (20    44.87 (22  1:27.42 (20)  84.0 
21             Katie Wescott         45.67 (25    47.69 (24  1:33.36 (22)  83.0 
12             Kaitlyn Brooks        46.36 (27    48.44 (25  1:34.80 (24)  81.0 
37             Madison Brooks        53.21 (33    55.60 (29  1:48.81 (27) 
 
Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 338.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Maddie Stailey        36.00 (12    34.75 (5)  1:10.75 (9)   92.0 
35             Olivia Kimball        40.41 (17    42.50 (17  1:22.91 (17)  87.0 
42             Sophie Pinciaro       44.41 (23    49.28 (26  1:33.69 (23)  82.0 
47             Sarah Lindsey         57.05 (36    57.47 (31  1:54.52 (29)  77.0 
18             Evie Brousseau            DSQ    1:37.80 (35               
27             Haley Vienneau                                             
 
Team : White Mountain   Total Points : 335.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Isabella Cronin       31.50 (1)    32.46 (2)  1:03.96 (1)  100.0 
13             Nora Riendeau         42.21 (19    39.55 (14  1:21.76 (16)  88.0 
38             Olivia Baker        1:00.81 (39  1:02.11 (33  2:02.92 (32)  74.0 
22             Kaiden Bedell         47.26 (29  2:01.14 (36  2:48.40 (33)  73.0 
31             Olivia Scalley                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Newfound   Total Points : 250.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
10             Hayse Broome          36.87 (14    37.60 (12  1:14.47 (10)  91.0 
19             Hannah Owen           47.99 (30    49.72 (27  1:37.71 (25)  80.0 
28             Stephanie Norton      50.63 (31    52.13 (28  1:42.76 (26)  79.0 
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 239.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
34             Ayla Pearson          42.72 (21    43.51 (19  1:26.23 (19)  85.0 
46             Mie Poulson           55.83 (34    56.22 (30  1:52.05 (28)  78.0 
41             Olivia Jameson        56.53 (35  1:01.03 (32  1:57.56 (30)  76.0 
26             Grace Godfrey             DSQ      42.86 (18               
7              Jessie Hastings       35.40 (11        DSQ                 
17             Baylee Chase              DNS                              
 
Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
11             Grace Bemis           42.08 (18    43.66 (20  1:25.74 (18)  86.0 
20             Sydney Sigua              DSQ      46.07 (23               
29             Maddie Rhynhart       44.02 (22        DNF                 
36             Emily Beane           47.14 (28        DSQ                 
43             Keely Smith                                                
 
Team : Prospect   Total Points : 75.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
25             Amber Fernald         57.33 (38  1:03.44 (34  2:00.77 (31)  75.0 
6              Anna  Francis         57.21 (37        DNF                 
16             Abegael Swenson       45.73 (26        DSQ                 
 
Team : Belmont    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
9              Katie Gagnon          32.35 (3)        DNF                 
 
Team : Conant    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
5              Erin Weidner                                               
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GS SL Total Place

GIRLS Kearsarge 387 386 773 1

Gilford 374 375 749 2

St Thomas 342 338 680 3

White Mtn 325 335 660 4

Laconia 305 338 643 5

Lebanon 327 239 566 6

Newfound 230 250 480 7

Bishop Brady 315 86 401 8

Prospect 206 75 281 9

Belmont 94 0 94 10
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